INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PROGRESSIVE
RESEARCH IN ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT
AND SCIENCE (IJPREMS)
(Int Peer Reviewed Journal)
Vol. 04, Issue 11, November 2024, pp : 1507-1511
e-ISSN :

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PROGRESSIVE
RESEARCH IN ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT
AND SCIENCE (IJPREMS)
(Int Peer Reviewed Journal)
Vol. 04, Issue 11, November 2024, pp : 1507-1511
e-ISSN :
2583-1062
Impact
Factor :
7.001
@International Journal Of Progressive Research In Engineering Management And Science               Page | 1509
4. OBSERVATION & RESULTS DISCUSSION
Table 4 The Final Trial Batches of Concrete M30
Mix designation C M H-S F A C A
C100-M0-HS0 100 0 0 100 100
C60-M5-HS35 60 5 35 100 100
C60-M10-HS30 60 10 30 100 100
C60-M15-HS25 60 15 25 100 100
C60-M20-HS20 60 20 20 100 100
C60-M25-HS15 60 25 15 100 100
C60-M30-HS10 60 30 10 100 100
C60-M35-HS5 60 35 5 100 100
Table 3 The Final Trial Batches of Concrete M30 in kg/m3
Mix designation C M H-S F A C
C100-M0-HS0 350.00 0.00 0.00 802.53 1091.95
C60-M5-HS35 210.00 17.50 122.50 802.53 1091.95